Technology / Chargers / Power banks

Xtorm FS5451 Fuel Series 45.000 mAh 67W
power bank

SKU: TP2124402
Categorie: Technology

The high capacity 45.000 mAh Fuel Series power bank has 2 ultra-fast USB-C PD ports and
one USB-A port. This allows you to charge various mobile devices and even laptops
quickly! The unique pattern on the power bank creates a powerful look. Output: 1 USB-C
67W power delivery, 1 USB-C 27W power delivery, and 1 USB-A 22.5W. Delivered with a
USB-C to USB-C cable, and a user manual.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Capacity

Variations
Attribute SKU
#383839 TP212440290

Laser engraving
front

65 x 90 mm

65

90

1

5

500

No

NO

Xtorm

PRC

Black

17,8

9,7

17,8 x3x9,7cm
722

10

65

90

1

front

Laser engraving
front

3

None

20

12

4
20x4x12cm
RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM-POLYMER

Stock



