

Xtorm FS5451 Fuel Series 45.000 mAh 67W power bank

SKU: TP2124402

Category: Technology

The high capacity 45.000 mAh Fuel Series power bank has 2 ultra-fast USB-C PD ports and one USB-A port. This allows you to charge various mobile devices and even laptops quickly! The unique pattern on the power bank creates a powerful look. Output: 1 USB-C 67W power delivery, 1 USB-C 27W power delivery, and 1 USB-A 22.5W. Delivered with a USB-C to USB-C cable, and a user manual.



General information	
Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	65 x 90 mm
Imprint Width	65
Imprint Height	90
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	5
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Xtorm
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	17,8
Item Width CM	9,7
Item Dimensions	17,8 x 3 x 9,7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	722
Outer Carton Qty	10
Max Print Width Default MM	65
Max Print Height Default MM	90
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	3
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	20
Item Box Width CM	12
Item Box Height CM	4
Item Box Dimensions	20 x 4 x 12 cm
Capacity	RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM-POLYMER

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#383839 	TP212440290	95